
Product datasheet
Characteristics

LV429241
clips for bare cable connectors, Compact NSX,
EasyPact CVS, set of 10 parts

Main
Range of product Easypact CVS100...250

INS40...160
NSX100...250
INS250
INV100...250

Device short name Clips
Product or component type Clip
Accessory / separate part category Installation accessory
Range compatibility INS250

INV250
Compact NSX

Complementary
Quantity per set Set of 10

Offer Sustainability
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration

 Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=848682&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=848682&lang=en-us
http://www.reach.schneider-electric.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfRoHsChina&pid=848682&lang=en-us

